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7eme Rallye VHRS du Cantal

Etape 1 - Ordre et heures de départ

Pos N°  Pilote

1 200
2 201
3 202
4 203
5 204
6 205
7 206
8 207
9 209
10 210
11 211
12 215
13 213
14 214
15 216
16 217
17 218
18 219

18 concurrents

11 GUIMAUVE Pierre
1l PouLAIN Dominique

1] CANTOURNET-ALTAYRAC Yoan

11 POLONAIS Yohan

1l LACASSAGNE Jean

L vERNET Alain

11 sALERNO Pierre

11 oINVILLE Olivier

1l VERNET Franck

11 cADARS Didier

LI NERAT Jeremy

1l LHERITIER Jean Marc

| | HUGON Jean-Paul

11 BONNET Thomas

1l DELARBRE Jean-Michel
1l suLHES Bemard

11 cAMBON-MOREL Corentin
Il FoucAULT Pascal

Etape 1 - Ordre et heures de départ
7éme Rallye VHRS du Cantal

Copilote

1l PLANTECOSTE Vincent
1l POULAIN Maria De Fatima
1l cosTE Herve

11 DELZANGLES Olivier
11 LACASSAGNE Jules

11 LAPORTE Francis

1l bE OLIVEIRA Clara

1l oINVILLE carole

1 VERNET Joris

1l LAVERGNE Herve

1l AUTESSERRE Jean

Il LHERITIER Valerie

11 DE PASSEFONS Thierry
1 FREILINGER Sophie

| | AINS Emmanuel

11 BALADIER Alain

11 DEMONGEOT Tiphaine
Il FoucAuLT Maxime

07/09/2024 20:12:35

Voiture

Toyota CELICA CARLOS SAINZ

Alfa Roméo 75 V6

Audi S2 QUATTRO

Opel MANTA GTE

Lancia DELTA INTEGRAL
Opel KADETT GTE
Citroén AX SPORT

Alfa Roméo GUILIA SUPER
Subaru IMPREZA GT
Renault 11 TURBO
Peugeot 306 TURBO D
Porsche 911 SC

BMW 325 IS

Peugeot 205 XS

Porsche 944 TURBO
Peugeot 106 XSI

Peugeot 205 XAD

Alpine A310

Moyenne
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LLYE VIALAR SPDRT?’

ORGANISATION EVENEMENT SPORT AUTO —#

Heure
08:46:00
08:47:00
08:48:00
08:49:00
08:50:00
08:51:00
08:52:00
08:53:00
08:54:00
08:55:00
08:56:00
08:57:00
08:58:00
08:59:00
09:00:00
09:01:00
09:02:00
09:03:00
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